12/23/2015 Epay-it.com

transaction.

Name:

Case Number:

Court Receipt Number:

Fine with Traffic School Fee:
Convenience Fees:

Total Amount Paid:

Traffic School Completion Date:

Date/Time:
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Step 4: Success! Receipt Page

Your payment has processed successfully. Below is a receipt of your

GUANG LIU

N181861

20151223 0470
$287.00

$14.42

$301.42

2/22/2016

12/23/2015 2:51:44 PM

Note: This is your only receipt. Please print it out prior to leaving this page for your records.

NOTE: Using the back browser button may result in multiple payments.
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THE JUSTICE EXPERTS

https://www6.epay-it.com/Payment/ReceiptDisplay .aspx ?isReceiptFound=true&queryLinkId=1928211
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